MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER
WENZHOU JUHONG ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
MOTOR PROTECTION CIRCUIT BREAKER
SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKER IN PLASTICA CASE
......
The perfect production process, not only because we have advanced production process equipment and perfect detection
means, in contrast, we pay more attention to the key role of people in this process. Technical experts and technical
personnel to participate in, so that our products in the manufacturing, it has excellent potential value, which is to ensure

2. Product number
 J    3 V E  -  □ / □ □
Type code of auxiliary contact
Use type code
Frame rated current
Design Number
Plastic case circuit breaker
. 02 .
4. Tripping characteristics
type Rated current
of trip unit (A)
Current
rectification
range of trip
unit (A)
Code-
name
Types of auxiliary contacts
Without auxiliary
contact
One normally open
and one normally
closed
Two normally open Two normally closed
Order
number correspond Order
number correspond Order
number correspond Order
number correspond
J3VE1
0.16 0.1-0.16 B 20/10-B 005/2BUO0 20/11-B 005/2BUO0 20/11-B 005/2BUO0 20/11-B 005/2BUO0
0.25 0.16-0.25 c -c -2CU00 -C -2CU00 -C -2CU00 -C -2CU00
0.4 0.25-0.4 D -D -2DUO0 -D -2DUO0 -D -2DUO0 -D -2DUO0
0.63 0.4-0.63 E -E -2EUO0 -E -2EUO0 -E -2EUO0 -E -2EUO0
1 0.63-1 F -F -2FUO0 -F -2FUO0 -F -2FUO0 -F -2FUO0
1.6 1-1.6 G -G -2GUO0 -G -2GUO0 -G -2GUO0 -G -2GUO0
2.5 1.6-2.5 H -H -2HUO0 -H -2HUO0 -H -2HUO0 -H -2HUO0
3.2 2-3.2 u -u -*8HUO0 -U -*8HUO0 -U -*8HUO0 -U -*8HUO0
4 2.5-4 J -J -2JUO0 -J -2JUO0 -J -2JUO0 -J -2JUO0
5 3.2-5 v -V -*8JUO0 -v -*8JUO0 -v -*8JUO0 -v -*8JUO0
6.3 4-6.3 K -K -2KUO0 -K -2KUO0 -K -2KUO0 -K -2KUO0
8 5-8 w -w -*8KUO0 -w -*8KUO0 -w -*8KUO0 -w -*8KUO0
10 6.3-10 L -L -2LUO0 -L -2LUO0 -L -2LUO0 -L -2LUO0
12.5 8-12.5 x -X -*8LUO0 -x -*8LUO0 -x -*8LUO0 -x -*8LUO0
16 10-16 M -M -2MUO0 -M -2MUO0 -M -2MUO0 -M -2MUO0
20 14-20 N -N -2NUO0 -N -2MUO0 -N -2MUO0 -N -2MUO0
type Trip rated current (A) Current rectification
range of trip unit (A) Codename
Types of auxiliary contacts
Order number correspond
J3VE3
1.6 1-1.6 G 32/10-G 000/2GAOO
2.5 1.6-2.5 H -H -2HAOO
4 2.5-4 J -J -2JAO0
6.3 4-6.3 K -K -2KAOO
10 6.3-10 L -L -2LAO0
12.5 8-12.5 L -L *8LAOO
16 10-16 M -M -2MA0O
20 12.5-20 M -M *8MA00
25 16-25 o -o -2NA0O
32 22-32 P -P -2PAO0
. 03 .
5. Tripping characteristics
Basic parameters of circuit breaker
Auxiliary contact parameters
Note:J3VE1,2 can be equipped with auxiliary contact components alone.
Overcurrent trip characteristics
9. The Main Technical Parameters
type Trip rated current (A) Current rectification
range of trip unit (A) Codename

Code of current setting range of release
Warm type product code
Type code of auxiliary contact
Use type code
Rated current code of the frame rating of the circuit breaker
Design code
JGV2-32M
JGV3-80
JGV2-C
JGV2-32ME
. 06 .
4. Technical Characteristic
Rated power of the three-phase motor controlled by the circuit breaker (see Table 2)
The enclosure protection level is: IP20;
The operating performance of the circuit breaker (see Table 3)
Table 1
Table 2
Table 3
Type Rated current of
trip unit In(A)
Setting current
adjustment range  (A)
Rated ultimate short-circuit breaking capacity lcu (kA),
rated operating short-circuit breaking capacity lcs (kA) Arcing distance
(mm)230/240V 400/415V 440V 500V 690V
Icu Ics Icu Ics Icu Ics Icu Ics Icu Ics
JGV2-32
JGV3-80
0.16 0.1-0.16 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40
0.25 0.16-0.25 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40
0.4 0.25-0.4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40
0.63 0.4-0.63 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40
1 0.63-1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40
1.6 1-1.6 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40
2.5 1.6-2.5 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 3 2.25 40
4 2.5-4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 3 2.25 40
6.3 4-6.3 100 100 100 100 50 50 50 50 3 2.25 40
10 6-10 100 100 100 100 15 15 10 10 3 2.25 40
14 9-14 100 100 15 7.5 8 4 6 4.5 3 2.25 40
18 13-18 100 100 15 7.5 8 4 6 4.5 3 2.25 40
23 17-23 50 50 15 6 6 3 4 3 3 2.25 40
32 24-32 50 50 15 6 6 3 4 3 3 2.25 40
40 25-40 - - 35 17.5 - - - - 4 2 50
63 40-63 - - 35 17.5 - - - - 4 2 50
80 56-80 - - 35 17.5 - - - - 4 2 50
Type
Rated current of
trip unit In
(A)
Rated current
adjustment range
(A)
Standard rated power of three-phase motor (kW)
AC-3, 50Hz/60Hz
230/240V 400V 415V 440V 500V 690V
JGV2-32
JGV3-80
0.06 0.1-0.16 - - - - - -
0.25 0.6-0.25 - - - - - -
0.4 0.25-0.4 - - - - - -
0.63 0.4-0.63 - - - - - 0.37
1 0.63-1 - - - 0.37 0.37 0.55
1.6 1-1.6 - 0.37 - 0.55 0.75 1.1
2.5 1.6-2.5 0.37 0.75 0.75 1.1 1.1 1.5
4 2.5-4 0.75 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.2 3
6.3 4-6.3 1.1 2.2 2.2 3 3.7 4
10 6-10 2.2 4 4 4 5.5 7.5
14 9-14 3 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 9
18 13-18 4 7.5 9 9 9 11
23 17-23 5.5 11 11 11 11 15
32 24-32 7.5 15 15 15 18.5 26
40 25-40 - 18.5 - - - 30
63 40-63 - 30 - - - 45